UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UTD351                                                                                                                                        Power MOSFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-154.C
N-CHANNEL
ENHANCEMENT MODE
 DESCRIPTION
As N-Channel Logic Level MOSFET, UTD351 has been
optimized for battery power management applications. And
it’s produced using UTC’s Trench process.
 SYMBOL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
UTD351L-AE2-R UTD351G-AE2-R SOT-23-3 G S D Tape Reel
UTD351L-AE3-R UTD351G-AE3-R SOT-23 G S D Tape Reel
Note: Pin Assignment: G: Gate   S: Source   D: Drain
 MARKING
BCA L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free